
Søker

Bragernes menighet

Ur-produksjoner AS

Ann-Iren Hansen

Juliet Jopling

Early Voices

Kristin Norderval

Susanna Wallumrød

Bárður Reinert Poulsen

Henrik Munkeby Nørstebø

Madam Jam/ Skurken På Dansegulvet

Frode Strømstad

Rakkarpakk

Stein Urheim

Harpreet Bansal

Nivalis Barokk ANS

Kristin Dahl

Renate Engevold

Norvald Dahl

Mari Giske

Sture Dagsland

Espen Bakke

Jan Martin Gismervik

Ingebrigt Håker Flaten

Dario Fariello

Tildelt

10 000,00

24 000,00

40 000,00

60 000,00

38 000,00

45 000,00

45 000,00

Tildelinger CREOs Vederlagfond mars 2023
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